090 09 13815 MTC#24355	
FILE # 22799 FULL RECC	DE 20 ANTI 36 Vol mad Page 232 NVEYANCE
U.S. BANK OF W.	ASHINGTON, N.A.
The undersigned as Trustee or Successo Trust described as follows:	r Trustee under that certain Deed of
DATE :SEPTEMBER 8, 1989	Broese
RECORDING NO :5119	RECORDED : SEPTEMBER 12, 1989
COUNTY OF : KLAMATH	BOOK : PAGE : 17199
GRANTOR : Roy E White Deborah	STATE OF :OREGON
TRUSTEE : U.S. BANK OF WASHINGTON	, N.A.
Having	
Having received from the Beneficiary under said vey, reciting that the obligations secured by the does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, title and interest which was heretofore commit	Deed of Trust, a written request to reason
does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, title and interest which was heretofore acquired	unto the parties entitled thereto all right
	by sayd Trustee(s) under said Deed of Trust
: NOVEMBER 13, 1990	- Arther and
STATE OF OREGON	ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER US BANK OF WASHINGTON, N.A.
COUNTY OF WASHINGTON )	STATE OF OREGON
	) ss COUNTY OF WASHINGTON )
On this day personally appeared before me	On this <u>13TH</u> day of <u>NOVEMBER</u> , 1990
to me known to be the individual described in and who executed the within and foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that she signed the	i lic in and for the Grammed, a Notary Pub-
tree and voluntary and signed the same as her	and sworn, personally appeare
	Linda Lutz to be known to be the
GIVEN under my hand and official seal this day of, 19	ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICER
Notary Public in and for the STATE OF OREGON BY:	the foregoing instrument
My Commission Expires:	voluntary act and doed of the free and
***************************************	ed, and an oath states therein mention-
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO:	that the seal affired in the
KLAMATH FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS & LOAN ASSN.	hand and official soal hand
540 MAIN STREET	day and year above written.
KLAMATH FALLS OR 97601	Jenne Subers
TTENTION:	My Commission Expires:
SCROW #	
O. FICIAL SEAL	STATE OF OREGON. County of Klamath SS.
NOTARY PUELIC OREGON	Filed for record at request of:
MY COMMISSION EXPIRES JULY 22, 1994	Mountain Title Co
	on this <u>20th</u> day of <u>Nov.</u> A.D., 19 90 at <u>11:36</u> o'clock A M and duly
	in Vol. <u>M90</u> of <u>Mortgages</u> Page <u>23202</u> .
	Evelyn Biehn County Clark
	By Daulari Mulindore
	Everyn Blenn County Clerk